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Part Number

330065-04
1007210-00
1009031-00
655757-01
492062-00
491035-00
490245-00
1005703-00
949886-38
330065-10
1007367-01
491266-00
330065-06
494400-00
1006368-01
330045-18
491506-00
1007369-00
326251-00
329301-00
1008722-01
394375-02
495268-01
403395-00
1006389-00
491445-00
330065-09

Toll Free: 800 735 8665

Fax: 760 747 2626

PartsList for DWS520SKH Type 1

Description

SCREW

COMPRESSION SPRING

LOCK LEVER
MODULE
HANDLE

PLATE

MOTOR HOUSING
WASHER

SCREW

SCREW

FIELD

BAFFLE

SCREW
RETAINER
BRUSH PAIR KIT
SCREW

END CAP

PCB ASSEMBLY
MAGNET
CLAMP,CORD
LEAD

SWITCH

LEAD

CORD PROTECTOR
TERMINAL BLOCK
HANDLE COVER
SCREW

Page 1

Email:sales@toolpartspro.com

Qty Required

B e e e e e e e e N S N T NG S O T R S e e e
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
58
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

www.toolpartspro.com

Part Number

495269-00
1008722-00
330076-22
495270-00
495268-00
387746-00
1005371-00
NO019976
1006028-00
1008323-00
330016-01
330045-43
493499-00
496980-00
496979-00
370170-00
1005444-00
490549-00
1008577-00
491838-00
490551-00
330045-07
1007370-00
491225-00
NO014985
330045-44
330003-96

Toll Free: 800 735 8665

Fax: 760 747 2626

PartsList for DWS520SKH Type 1

Description

BRUSH LEAD
LEAD

CORDSET

LEAD

LEAD

SCREW
COMPRESSION SPRING
LOCK PIN
TORSION SPRING
LOCK PLATE
WASHER
SCREW,TAPTITE
BUTTON

PIN

PLATE

CIRCLIP
COMPRESSION SPRING
SCREW

BUTTON

CIRCLIP

OUTER FLANGE
SCREW M4X20 T20
GEAR & SPINDLE
GASKET
GEARCASE ASSY
SCREW

BALL BEARING
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67
68
69
70
71
72
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
&5
90
91
92
93
94
95
97
98
99
100
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Part Number

1007371-01
330003-60
323481-00
1007372-00
496697-00
1006767-00
493529-00
1007373-00
1007374-00
1007325-00
1007375-00
491573-00
496802-01
490687-00
1005549-00
490702-00
492088-00
491446-00
1005053-00
490479-00
1005704-00
395889-00
490877-00
330045-15
98128-40
496804-00
496806-00

Toll Free: 800 735 8665

Fax: 760 747 2626

PartsList for DWS520SKH Type 1

Description

ARMATURE
BEARING

CAP

LINK

NEEDLE BEARING
FAN BAFFLE
SPECIAL WASHER
PIN

LINKAGE

SPACER

PIN

TORSION SPRING
BASEPLATE

PIN

SPRING CLIP
COVER

SCREW

COMPRESSION SPRING

SPRING GUIDE
HINGE

WASHER

KNOB

RETAINING PLATE
SCREW,M5X20
CARRIAGE BOLT
KNOB

SCREW

Page 3

Email:sales@toolpartspro.com

Qty Required

[\ I O T NS R SO NS R N R N0 e LY T S e O e S S e e\ J e e S S S = S



Item Number

105
111
112
113
114
115
116
120
121
122
124
125
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
150
800
816
821

www.toolpartspro.com

Part Number

1005943-01
490478-00
496698-00
492119-00
491542-00
1005219-00
1007560-00
389235-04
490954-00
153637-06
490829-01
491151-00
491170-01
496621-00
491149-01
1008510-00
490953-00
490955-00
1006706-00
330045-07
490658-00
323711-58
629745-00
322929-00
870889-03
492112-00
492110-06

Toll Free: 800 735 8665

PartsList for DWS520SKH Type 1

Description

ANTI-KICKBACK
HINGE

SPECIAL SCREW
GUARD

COVER PLATE
WASHER
RETAINER
SCREW

RIVING KNIFE
SCREW

POINTER

DEPTH ADJUST KNOB
POINTER

SCREW

SCALE

DEPTH STOP
CARRIER
SPRING

GUARD COVER
SCREW M4X20 T20
DUST PORT
O-RING

CIRCLIP

HEX KEY
GREASE

ID LABEL
RATING PLATE

Fax: 760 747 2626 ~ Email:sales@toolpartspro.com

Page 4

Qty Required

e e e e e Y 2 T S e S S O T S i e Y S R S O I S S \O RS
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826
856
856
856
856
856
856
856
856
856
856
856
856
856
861
861
861
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Part Number

1008588-00
DW5258
DWS5032
DWS5029
1007552-02
1009154-00
5140102-57
DWS5028
DWS5023
DWS5022
DWS5020
DWS5031
DWS5025
DWS5026
637475-00
380865-02
1005458-00

Toll Free: 800 735 8665

Fax: 760 747 2626

PartsList for DWS520SKH Type 1

Description

WARNING LABEL
6-1/2 BLADE

STRIP

STRIP

T-SQUARE
CONNECTOR
TRACK REPL
MITER GAUGE
TRACK

TRACK

TRACK

ADAPTER

TOOL BAG
CLAMP

LATCH ASSEMBLY
KIT,HANDLE

KIT BOX
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